7” LED SURFACE MOUNT
DOWNLIGHT + EM BATT
PF-SM7R-LED-15W-EM-30K-WH
SPECIFICATIONS
With lithium battery-backup module
and 7” LED Ultra-Slim Downlight
fixture, this emergency kit offers over
90 minutes of light when all other
power goes out. Integrated battery
offers a switching time of less than 1
second, protection of overcharge and
discharge, and self-checking function.
Can be fully charged in 24 hours and
has a test button. It offers great
security and is an excellent general
lighting kit for most applications (i.e.,
kitchens, stairwells, hallways, offices,
and bathrooms).
SKU PF-SM7R-LED-15W-EM-30K-WH
FINISH WHITE
OTHER FINISHES BLACK, SILVER, ORB
COLLECTION EDGE-LIT
MATERIAL STEEL J-BOX, PC LIGHT HOUSING
DIFFUSER POLYSTYRENE
PRIMARY LIGHTING
LIGHT SOURCE
LUMENS
15W LED
1257
INTEGRATED
VOLTAGE 120 - 277V
COLOR TEMP / CRI 3000K / CRI 90
DIMENSIONS
DIAMETER 7.93”
HEIGHT 0.67”
EXTENSION N/A
BACKPLATE N/A
WEIGHT 0.7 LBS
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION
OF BULBS#
SKU
FINISH
OTHER FINISHES
COLLECTION
MATERIAL
DIFFUSER
LIGHT SOURCE
LUMENS
# OF BULBS
VOLTAGE
COLOR TEMP/CRI
SPECIFICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS
PRIMARY LIGHTING
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
DIAMETER
HEIGHT
EXTENSION
BACKPLATE
WEIGHT
Edge Lit/Battery Backup
mounting plate 1 1/4” connection ring
SKU
FINISH
OTHER FINISHES
COLLECTION
MATERIAL
DIFFUSER
LIGHT SOURCE
LUMENS
# OF BULBS
VOLTAGE
COLOR TEMP/CRI
SPECIFICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS
PRIMARY LIGHTING
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
DIAMETER
HEIGHT
EXTENSION
BACKPLATE
WEIGHT
Edge Lit/Battery Backup